8 0 31  Ce s s na  A v e nue  ▪  Ga i t h e r s bur g ,  M a r y l a nd 2 0 87 9
    Pho ne :  3 0 1 - 5 1 9 -3 6 60  ▪  F a x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -2 44 7  ▪  r ea c t e l @r eac t e l . c o m  ▪  ww w. r e a c t e l . c o m
    t wi t t e r :  h t t p : / / t w i t t e r . c o m / r e a c te l j i m  • I SO 9 0 0 1 :2 008  A c c r e di t e d
    P i c t u r e  s h o w n  a b o v e  m a y  n o t  b e  a n  a c t u a l  r e p r e s e n t a t i o n  o f  t h e  u n i t  d e s c r i b e d .
2DX-1227/1575-M
This small form factor diplexer passes both GPS L1 and GPS L2 bands with low loss and high
isolation.  We have many GPS filters and diplexers to choose from, please contact the factory with
your specifications.
    SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss
GPS L2 Channel
Center Frequency = 1227 MHz
Passband = 1215 – 1239 MHz, minimum
≥ 40 dB @ 1563 – 1587 MHz
GPS L1 Channel
Center Frequency = 1575 MHz
Passband = 1563 – 1587 MHz, minimum
≥ 40 dB @ 1215 – 1239 MHz
Common Specifications
Insertion Loss ≤ 1.0 dB @ Passbands
Ripple ≤ 0.5 dB @ Passbands
Return Loss ≥ 15 dB @ Passbands
Power = 3 W, maximum
Impedance = 50 Ω nominal, in / out
Operating Temperature: -40° C to +85° C
Size: 0.30” high x 0.60” wide x 1.02” long, nominal
Connectors: Solder Pads on PCB
Electrical Specifications:
CCeerraammiicc  GGPPSS  DDiipplleexxeerr